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Riverview Townhouses {652} (158)

Apt
NbrPerson Name

MoveIn
Date

Lease
Exp Counted ProgramsRent Subsidy

#
BR

Recert
Date

Util
Allow OverageVacancy Total

Gross
Potential Variance Rent 2Rent 1

301 0.00 0.00 1,274.00 1,274.001,274.00 0.001,274.00 1,274.00 205.00 HUD Sec 8 VACANT
202 0.00 0.00 982.00 982.00982.00 0.00982.00 982.00 160.00 HUD Sec 8 VACANT
2 05/01/2303 04/30/26 05/01/26 71.00 702.00 773.00 773.00773.00 0.000.00 773.00 160.00 HUD Sec 8Rented
1 07/14/2504 07/13/26 07/01/26 )(63.00 836.00 773.00 773.00773.00 0.000.00 773.00 158.00 HUD Sec 8Rented
2 09/17/2505 09/16/27 09/17/27 720.00 0.00 720.00 750.00720.00 )(30.000.00 750.00 148.00 ConventionalRented
2 10/15/2506 10/14/27 10/15/27 720.00 0.00 720.00 750.00720.00 )(30.000.00 750.00 148.00 ConventionalRented
2 08/08/2507 08/07/27 08/08/27 720.00 0.00 720.00 750.00720.00 )(30.000.00 750.00 0.00 ConventionalRented
2 08/20/2508 08/19/27 08/20/27 720.00 0.00 720.00 750.00720.00 )(30.000.00 750.00 0.00 ConventionalRented
2 12/21/2209 12/01/26 383.00 599.00 982.00 982.00982.00 0.000.00 982.00 160.00 HUD Sec 8Rented
2 08/19/2210 08/18/26 11/01/26 982.00 0.00 982.00 982.00982.00 0.000.00 982.00 160.00 HUD Sec 8Rented

8Total # Households for Community: 4,253.00 2,137.00 8,646.00 8,766.008,646.00 )(120.00

2Vacant units:
Total units: 10

2,256.00 8,766.00 1,299.00 0.00
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